

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 8441/2024

Renjith S, S/o Late Mr. M.k Sadashivan,
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Jaiman Andrews
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. J.S. Rathore-PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

20/05/2026

List this matter on 09.07.2026.

Interim order, if any, shall continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J